St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic School

Grades 6, 7, 8 - After School Help

e Students must bring a change of dismissal (blue) note to attend.

e Students may not call home the day of the help session to stay.

e Pick-up is at the front doors of the school building.

Course/Teacher

ELA: Doolan
ELA: Collins

Math: Pagnoni
& TBD

Religion: Shay
Science: Flynn

Social Studies:
Woodworth

French: Driggs

Spanish: Barahona

Grade:

6" & 7D:

7C & 8™

6/7/8™"

6/7™M:

6/7/8"

6/7/8"
6/7/8"

6/7/8™"

Day of Help End Time
Monday 3:15
Thursday 3:15

Monday, Wed. & Thursday 3:00

Tuesday 3:15
Wednesday 3:30
Monday 3:15

Wed. & Thursday  3:15

Wednesday 3:15



